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- CRECHE II
- PRÉ-A
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ADMINISTRATIVO
MULTIUSO
SERVIÇO
APOIO
total
área total (+circulação) =

127,5m²
113,5m²
108,0m²
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121,5m²
137,0m²
  32,0m²
  47,5m²
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E S P A Ç O  A B E R T O
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CARGA E DESCARGA
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83,5m²
80,0m²
90,5m²
79,5m²
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375,5m²

2,6
malha compositiva
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